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1 Christopher Haie

2 Kim Andre Aaserud 51 | 46 | 97
3 drjan Suvdal 54 | 44 | 98
4 Lars Halvor Grinaker 57 | 50 | 107
5 Thomas Andersen 59 | 49 | 108
6 Jan Vidar Stuve 63 | 50 |113
7 Fredrik B Jensen 59 | 55 |114
8 Steffen Egge Frgyhov 63 | 52 |115
9 Anders Holte 64 | 54 | 118
10 Tomas Rikoll 71 | 49 | 120
11 Chris Andre Barg Stuve 69 | 52 |121
12 Marco Kristoffersen 73 | 59 | 132
13 Martin Berven 80 | 62 | 142
14 Gaute Dyrnes 45 | 45
14 Jan Erik Hagen 45 | 45
16 Ole Anders Grinaker 46 | 46
16 Roland Skrede 46 | 46
18 Patrick Steffensen 47 | 47
19 Sakarias Kvamme 48 | 48
20 Eirik Jacobsen Hgiby 49 | 49
21 Kjetil Hansen 50 | 50
21 Erik Lund 50 | 50
21 Vegar Bryntesen 50 | 50
21 Fredrik Gabrielsen 50 | 50
25 Simen Legreid-Pedersen 53 | 53
25 Ole Mattis Storlgkken 53 53
25 Hakon Guddal 53 | 53
28 Erik Nordgard 54 | 54
28 Ola Rustad 54 | 54
28 Sander Haga Joten 54 | 54
28 Joachim Klausen 54 | 54
28 Thomas Hansen 54 | 54
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Tor Martin Stensrud m 54
28 Lars Hammerud 54 | 54
28 Jim T M Kjexrud 54 | 54
36 Kenneth Marthins Karlsen 55 | 55
36 Martin Hanssveen 55 | 55
38 Thomas @steng 56 | 56
38 Eivind Hammer 56 | 56
38 Simen Solheim 56 | 56
38 Ivo Myhre 56 | 56
42 Orjan Elverud 57 | 57
43 Sjur Martin Pedersen 58 | 58
44 Anders Hoff Johannessen 60 60
44 Ole Martin 60 | 60
46 Magnus Hellum Danielsen 61 61
46 Kai Sindre Gunderhuset 61 | 61
46 Per-Henrik Hamar 61 61
49 Tarjei Berg 66 | 66
50 Erik Sgrum 68 68
50 Marius Woldengen 68 68
52 Ole Anders Granlund Egge 71 71
53 Fredrik Aadal 72 | 72
54 Jim Tommy Kjexrud 73 73
55 Adne Saaler Slattsveen 127|127
55 Lars Hanssveen 127 | 127
57 Sondre Svartbekk 0
57 Ole Gunnar Holter 0
57 Andreas Ellingsen 0
57 Jarle Hakkebo 0
57 Erik Tofsrud Lunde 0
57 Pat Alu 0
57 Simen Rognlien 0
57 Gustav Winterberg 0
57 Sindre Myras 0
57 Per Age Svartbekk 0
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Karianne Bendixen
Sandra Rian

Malene Egge Frgyhov
Bente Kristine Barg Stuve
Marita Opheim

Kari Lund

Frida Aarge-Velo

Maren Vestby Lyseng
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Eirik Hgiby Skjervum
Aksel Aarge-Velo
Ola Solberg

Sondre ludvigsen
Jonas Nyberg Hansen
Markus Johannessen
ola goddokken
Jonas Braastad
Sivert hennie Holm
Peder Flatla
Kristoffer johansen
Trym Stokke Elverud
Sjur Stokke Elverud

Varig Diskgolfcup 2024 + 22.11.2024 05:25 (3)

64
50

55

58
55

50
53

56
58
62
63
67
72
89

117
119
50
50
53
55
56
58
62
63
67
72
89


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2883013
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2883015
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2883016
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2883012

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

Par 0
Avg
Difficulty
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